
INTERSECTION OF US 70 AND SR2375 (BUMGARNER IND DR)

BRYANT ELECTRIC REPAIR &
CONSTRUCTION AKA: BERCO

GASTONIA,  NC

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC POWERCOMM USA, LLC

SALISBURY,  NC ALPHARETTA,  GA

NOV 23, 2021 03:32 PM CATAWBA 2:00 PM 1 /  2 003

44858.3.12 NOV 23 2021 DL00254

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-0070(221)

SIGNAL INSTALLATION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 10000.00 18684.00  8534.46MOBILIZATION

0002 4413000000-E SP   144 SF  9.00 1296.00 16.00 2304.00 12.28  1768.32WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0003 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 1500.00 2700.00  2279.28TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0004 4510000000-N 1190  25 HR  60.00 1500.00 85.00 2125.00 60.43  1510.75LAW ENFORCEMENT

0005 4891000000-E 1205  25 LF  25.00 625.00 57.00 1425.00 13.43  335.75GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
24" THERMO PAVEMENT MKG LINE, 90MILS

0006 6000000000-E 1605  400 LF  4.00 1600.00 6.00 2400.00 4.07  1628.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0007 6090000000-E 1661  100 LB  10.00 1000.00 9.30 930.00 9.34  934.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0008 6093000000-E 1661 0.5 TON 800.00 400.00 1760.00 880.00 2225.94  1112.97FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0009 7060000000-E 1705  1,600 LF  4.00 6400.00 3.00 4800.00 4.43  7088.00SIGNAL CABLE

0010 7120000000-E 1705  5 EA  825.00 4125.00 830.00 4150.00 994.51  4972.55VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0011 7132000000-E 1705  4 EA  1000.00 4000.00 1000.00 4000.00 1255.68  5022.72VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)

0012 7144000000-E 1705  2 EA  1325.00 2650.00 1500.00 3000.00 1643.94  3287.88VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)

0013 7180000000-N 1706  11 EA  155.00 1705.00 150.00 1650.00 104.00  1144.00BACKPLATE

0014 7264000000-E 1710  500 LF  4.00 2000.00 4.50 2250.00 5.39  2695.00MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0015 7300000000-E 1715  10 LF  30.00 300.00 50.00 500.00 50.79  507.90UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(4 CONDUIT,  2")

0016 7324000000-N 1716  1 EA  700.00 700.00 525.00 525.00 866.10  866.10JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0017 7456000000-E 1726  3,220 LF  1.75 5635.00 1.85 5957.00 2.17  6987.40LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0018 7575142060-N SP   1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 1600.00 1600.00 1281.72  1281.72MOD RADIO INSTALL

0019 7576000000-N SP   4 EA  11800.00 47200.00 12600.00 50400.00 13581.96  54327.84METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE

0020 7613000000-N SP   4 EA  950.00 3800.00 1000.00 4000.00 1342.88  5371.52SOIL TEST

0021 7614100000-E SP   24 CY  825.00 19800.00 1250.00 30000.00 1678.61  40286.64DRILLED PIER FOUND

0022 7756000000-N 1751  1 EA  17500.00 17500.00 18000.00 18000.00 17198.14  17198.14CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD

0023 7780000000-N 1751  7 EA  135.00 945.00 150.00 1050.00 152.53  1067.71DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

0024 7901000000-N 1753  1 EA  400.00 400.00 670.00 670.00 639.28  639.28CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 136081.00 TOTAL 164000.00 TOTAL  170847.93CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 136081.00 SUB-TOTAL 164000.00 SUB-TOTAL  170847.93ROADWAY ITEMS



INTERSECTION OF US 70 AND SR2375 (BUMGARNER IND DR)

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC

   

NOV 23, 2021 03:32 PM CATAWBA 2:00 PM 2 /  2 003

44858.3.12 NOV 23 2021 DL00254

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-0070(221)

SIGNAL INSTALLATION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 32160.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 4413000000-E SP   144 SF  20.00 2880.00   WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0003 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 10000.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0004 4510000000-N 1190  25 HR  50.00 1250.00   LAW ENFORCEMENT

0005 4891000000-E 1205  25 LF  9.00 225.00   GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
24" THERMO PAVEMENT MKG LINE, 90MILS

0006 6000000000-E 1605  400 LF  4.00 1600.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0007 6090000000-E 1661  100 LB  4.00 400.00   SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0008 6093000000-E 1661 0.5 TON 4400.00 2200.00   FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0009 7060000000-E 1705  1,600 LF  3.00 4800.00   SIGNAL CABLE

0010 7120000000-E 1705  5 EA  700.00 3500.00   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0011 7132000000-E 1705  4 EA  885.00 3540.00   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)

0012 7144000000-E 1705  2 EA  1100.00 2200.00   VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)

0013 7180000000-N 1706  11 EA  125.00 1375.00   BACKPLATE

0014 7264000000-E 1710  500 LF  2.00 1000.00   MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0015 7300000000-E 1715  10 LF  15.00 150.00   UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(4 CONDUIT,  2")

0016 7324000000-N 1716  1 EA  375.00 375.00   JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0017 7456000000-E 1726  3,220 LF  1.75 5635.00   LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0018 7575142060-N SP   1 EA  1000.00 1000.00   MOD RADIO INSTALL

0019 7576000000-N SP   4 EA  12600.00 50400.00   METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE

0020 7613000000-N SP   4 EA  1800.00 7200.00   SOIL TEST

0021 7614100000-E SP   24 CY  1100.00 26400.00   DRILLED PIER FOUND

0022 7756000000-N 1751  1 EA  17690.00 17690.00   CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD

0023 7780000000-N 1751  7 EA  125.00 875.00   DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

0024 7901000000-N 1753  1 EA  275.00 275.00   CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 177130.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 177130.00   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  136081.00   BRYANT ELECTRIC REPAIR & CONSTRUCTION AKA:
BERCO

     2  164000.00   ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC

     3  170847.93   POWERCOMM USA, LLC

     4  177130.00   LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC


